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
nished or unfurnished, 1 year lease.
$450 plus deposit 754-9641.
MOBILE RENTAL. 14x70 furnished.
Sunset Beach area. Call after 6 evenings(803)747-2609.
BUSINESS RENTAL available im¬
mediately North Myrtle Beach. SC. Com¬
mercial industrial 2400 sq ft office,
workshop, garage. One year minimum
lease $1,000 month. 603-272-6865

S17 GREENBAY ROAD. 2-BR, 1-bath
mobile home with deck and storage.
Deposit, no pets $315/month with early
pay program. 579-6294.

1974 MOBILE HOME. 2 BR. 1 bath for
rent or sale. $250/month, $250 deposit
579-5205

3-BR MOBILE HOME TO RENT HokJen
Beach area. $300/month, references
required. 842-4269

SAND PEDDLER
REALTY

Hokten Beach monthly rentals now available
.2-BR, 2-bath condo. $495/month.
.167 OBW-Oceanfront apt. down¬
stairs $400/month. All utilities
included Available Dec 1st. Year
round
.2-BR, 1-bath house on mainland
$350/month. No utilities included
Available Nov. 1st Year round.

842-5892

CAMPLH SPACES, quiet park with lots
of trees. 5 minutes to beach. Water,
sewer and dumpster furnished. $70/
month. 842-3072.

2-BR, 10X55 MOBILE HOME newly
redone inside, furnished, $200/month, 6
miles from Shallotte off Hwy 130 West
Deposit required 754-6115.
CAROLINA SHORES VILLAGE condos
1 & 2 BR. furnished and unfurnished.
Starting at $350. CEDAC REALTY, 579-
4200,

CALL TO SEE
SHORELINE WOODS-Furnlshcd
3 BR. 2 baths, has a nice view,
overlooks Old Mill Pond. 8600 permonth plus utilities.

Cfetel rnm l
SUNSET REALTY, INC.
SOS N Street BMJ Street B*ach. NC 2W59 f
(910)879-1000 Toll Frso (800)451-2102 j

WO*ytHD.WTLY OWW«C MO OHmTtft *

MATURE, BUSINESS OR semi retired
lady or ladies wanted to share, with
same, a 4 bedroom, newly decorated,
comfortable home located in Shallotte.
$375 a month (includes utilities). Non-
smoker and references required. Avail¬
able after Dec 1. Call (910)754-7248.
SMALL 2-BR FURNISHED, mobile
home near bridge at Ocean Isle Beach
for rent. City water. Ideal for couple or
small family. 910-642-3636.
FOR SALE: rent to own. owner
financing, $300/month, 2-BR, 2 bath
house, fenced-in yard, central heat and
air, $35,000 Beach Realty 842-3224.
CAMPER LOT FOR RENT at Brickland-
ing near waterway, county water
furnished. Call 754-8468 after 6pm.

2-BR unfurnished
garden apartment
now available.
$325 per month

No pets.
Rent includes water, sewer

and garbage pick up.
PARKVIEW

APARTMENTS
754-6201
Hwy. 17 S. Shallotte

ROOMS FOR RENT by the week All
motel ammenities including cable TV.
Ocean Aire Motel. 579-8018.

SHARE RENT ON 2-BR trailer. $300
covers your 1/2 rent and utilities.
Christian, single woman only Call 579-
9533.

FOR RENT
BRIERWOOD
Attractive 2-BR condo
on #1 Fairway. Com¬
pletely furnished.
Call 754-8804

after 5:30 pm

KERRY
LANE

TOWNHOUSES
2-bedroom, 1!4-bath unfur¬
nished townhouses with
washer and dryer at his¬
toric Gause Landing, near
Ocean Isle Beach. $415
per month plus utilities.
CALL 579-6216

SLOANE REALTY

OF OCEAN ISLE BEACH. INC

BELLACROFT TOWNHOUSE.
Calabash SSOO/month. 2 BR. 2 bath.
754-7773

3-BR, 1-1/2 BATH, unfurnished mobile
home, exceptionally clean fenced yard,
storage building, front and rear enclosed
porches abundant closets and built-in
chest of drawers/dressers New well
Serious, responsible people only need to
apply $35Q/month. $250 deposit 754
5249 after 5pm
ON SUNSET BEACH. Furnished 4 BR
2 bath home Monthly rental. $450 per
month plus utilities Security deposit and
references required 579-3639

FOR RENT
New building on Hwy.179

740 sq. ft. $400 per month
(704)279-8377
(704)279-6882

1-BR TRAILER WITH EXTRA Murphy
bed. On private lot neai Hotden Beach
Deck. A/C. gas heat Cable and phone
hook-up. Only responsible couple or
single person with references need
apply. 842-4370 or 704-372-2904, leave
message

Beach Vacations Inc.
A Divi^ori of ERA C'j no*> *vqi

Skot . y Associates
For Rent

2206 Carolina Shores Resort-Cala-
ba«h- Rent $450/mo. 2-BR, 2-bath
furnished. Avail. Nov-Apr.
1304 Carolina Shores Reiort-Cata-
baih-Rent $450/mo. 2-BR, 2-bath
furnished, W/D.
2102 Carolina Shore* Resort-Caia-
bash-Rent $300 mo. 1 -BR. 1 balh.
1062 Hidden Valley Place. Hidden
Valley-Rent $525/mo. unfurn. 3 BR, 2baths, garage.
1202 Carolina Shores Retort-
Calabash-Rent $450/mo. 2-BR, 2-
bath furnished condo, basic cable,
pool, tennis.
1103 Carolina Shores Resort- Cala¬
bash-Rent $450/mo. 2-BR. 2-bath
furnished condo, basic cable, pool,tennis
4106 Carolina Shores Resort-Cala¬
bash-Rent $475/mo. 2-BR. 2-bath
furnished condo. basic cable, pool,tennis Available thru 6/30/95.
1110 Carolina Shores Resort-Cala¬
bash-Rent $325/mo. 1-BR, 1-bath
furn. condo. basic cable, pool, tennis.
Longwood Mobile Home-Long-wood-$400/mo., all appliances.

1-800-449-4005
or (803)449-2400
We'd Hke to manage your
rental property.. .call todayl

For Rent

2-BR, 2 BATH, M50/month. 253-4376
days, 579-3694 nights.
MOBILE HOME HokJen Beach area. 3
bedroom, 1 1/2 bath, fully furnished, rent,

and secrity deposit Call 754-3755
or leave message.
SEASIDE. WATER WONDERLAND
Street. Downstairs apartment by the
water. 3 BR. 1 bath. One adult or couple
910-654-3841,
FOR RENT, 3 months lease. 3-BR, 2
bath home at Oyster Bay w/water and
gort views. $650 including utilities. Wal¬
ters Realty 579 9727.

BRIERWOOD GOLF CLUB 2 BR. 2
bath, furnished. $425/month plus utilities.
No pets. 754-6764

FOR SALE
COOKWARE Beautiful new 23 pc. sur¬
gical stainless steel waterless, grease
less set. Lifetime warranty. $40
bakeware set free with purchase Dinner
party set $369! Compare at retail price
1 600-652-3765.

SNAPPER RIDINQ LAWNMOWER with
grass catcher Push mower, yard tools,
various other Items 579-3269

FIREWOOD. SPLIT, STACKED, and
delivered, hardwood Dump truck toad of
mutch, delivered. $40. 942-9617.

FALL SPECIAL
on 20 ft. telescoping poles.
25% discount on flags and
banners Sunset Beach flags
available
OLD GLORY FLAGS, INC.

Ocean Isle Beach
(910)579-9299

WASHERS, DRYERS,
REFRIGERATORS, major appliances.
$75 and up Seaside Swap Shop 579-
0651

PANASONIC TELEPHONE answering
machine $75 50.000 BTU Reddy healer
and kero can. $100 AM items hke new
condition 910 579 9348

SPA. JACUZZI PLUMBINQ Indoor/
outdoor, 6FTX6FT. $850 542 7937 4
years ok), works good.
MOVING SALE: two deluxe boat chart.
$50 MCh Sears 15 cu ft freezer $75.
S«tn Etgometer exercise btka, $50.
Wardrobe 36X66 inches with mirrors in
doors. $100 PfalUgraff dishes. 65
pieces, hke new. $150 579-9793

CAR STEREO
.CLARION
.PPI
.KENWOOD
.PIONEER -SONY
.KICKER

CUSTOM INSTALLATION
VEHICLE SECURITY SYSTEMS
(39 Mon.-Fri. 10-6; Sal. ftST

Call First . 754-9791^Holden Beach Rd.. 2
miles from Hwy. 17, Shallotte

FOR SALE: 6 FT sliding glass doors.$50 Call 754 9874 after 6pm
MOTORHOME. 1984 MOBILE
TRAVELER. 26 ft . twin beds, sleeps six.
rear bath Generator, air. microwave. CB.47,000 mile* $10,900 Calabash area
910-579-7615.

JACUZZI. Retail. $3,400, needs
element, as is $1,250 842-7656
RAPID WEIGHT LOSS. 'Specializing in
difficult cases * Known nationwide for
great results. Guaranteed, increases
metabolism, boosts energy, stopshunger. Call United Pharmaceutical now
save 20% 1 800-733 3288
9N FORD TRACTOR. $800. Call
(910)845-2041 or (910)738-7749.
FOR SALE: dumptruck load of
landscape mulch, $40 delivered 842-
9617.

ONE CARAT DIAMOND earrings.Waterford chrystal (Usmore Pattern) 20
piece set for four, Norltake china
(Cumberland pattern). 12 gun solid oak.
gun cabinet. 842-9236.
FOR SALE, UPRIGHT piano. Mahoganydining room table, couch and 2 chairs,rediner, glass top dinette table with 4
chairs. CaH 287-3782
SUNOUEST WOLFF TANNING BEDS
New commercial, home units from $199.
Lamps, lotions, accessories. Call todayfree new color catalog 1-800-462-9197.
BIKES (S) WOMENS, MENS and kids
All need repairs. Make offer. 754-8777.
MOVING: FURNITURE, Nintendo game,recorders, queen mattress, sewingmachine, store fixtures, decal transfer
hot press, shirts wholesale and misc.
579-7425

RACING GO CART FRAME with flaringand tires. $700 or best offer. 754-9785
after 5 pm.
LET ME SPLIT YOUR FIREWOOD.
Have wood splitter will travel.
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